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1. 'TH NMR, 3C NMR and HRMS Spectra
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Peak Spec
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Peak Spec
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Peak Spec
+ Scan (rt: 0.092-0.244 min) Sub SpectrumIdString
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Counts vs. Mass-to-Charge (m/z)

2. HPLC Profile:

2-(1H-indol-3-yl)-2-0x0-N-(2-(4-oxoquinazolin-3(4H)-yl)ethyl)acetamide(9aa)



Chromatogram and Results

Injection Details

Injection Name.

Vial Number:
Injection Type:
Calibration Level:
Instrument Method:
Processing Method:
Injection Date/Time:

PA-149
RB2
Unknown

method prasanth
R_07012022
13/Apri22 13:42

Run Time (min):
Injection Volume.
Channel:
Wavelength:
Bandwidth:
Dilution Factor:
Sample Weight:

10.00
20.00
uv_vIs_1
255

1

1.0000
1.0000

Chromatogram

160 2 ©9
14.0

12.0+

Absorbance [mAL)]
» & » B
o o = =
|

N
o
!

0.0+

#213

d] PA-149

UV_VIS_1 WVL:255 nm

-20- T — T ———r— T —
0.0 1.0 20 3a 4.0 50 8.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 100
Time [min]
|Integration Results
No.  |Peak Name Retention Time Area Height Relative Area Relative Height Amount
min mAU*min mAU % % n.a.
1 1.200 0.028 0.193 0.49 1.34 n.a.
2 2.500 5.574 14.296 99.51 98.66 n.a.
Total: 5.602 14.489 100.00 100.00

2-(1-benzyl-1H-indol-3-yl)-2-0x0-N-(2-(4-oxoquinazolin-3(4H)-yl)ethyl)acetamide(9ab)

Chromatogram and Results

Injection Details

Injection Name: PA-162 Run Time (min).  12.00
Vial Number: GB3 Injection Voiume: 20.00
Injection Type. Unknown Channel. Uv_Vvis_1
Calibration Level: Wavelength: 255
Instrument Method: method prasanth Bandwidth: 1
Processing Method: R_07012022 Dilution Factor:  1.0000
Injection Date/Time: 08/Apr/22 21:40 Sample Weight.  1.0000
Chromatogram
900 77 crg praghanth #120 [manually integrated] PA 162 UY_VIS_1WVL:255 nm
1 2-4.677
7.50]
6.25
2 500
£ ]
g 1
K 3.75:
H ]
@ ]
= 4
< 2.50-
1.25
] 1-2.490
0.00] .._yJ\,fL._JL\_.\g__“_\L . _ B
00— ; —_— e ———
000 125 250 375 500 6.25 7.50 BTH 10.00 11.26 12.00
Time [min]
Integration Results
No. Peak Name Retention Time Area Height Relative Area Relative Height Amount
min mAU*min mAU % Y n.a.
1 2.490 0.037 0.174 0.90 211 n.a.
2 4677 4.051 8.053 99.10 97.89 n.a.
Total: 4.088 8.227 100.00 100.00

2-(1-(4-chlorobenzyl)-1H-indol-3-yl)-2-0x0-N-(2-(4-oxoquinazolin-3(4H)-

yDethyl)acetamide (9ac)
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Chromatogram and Results

Injection Details

Injection Name: PA-199 Run Time (min):  12.00
Vial Number: GB4 Injection Volume: 20.00
Injection Type: Unknown Ghannel: uv_vis 1
Calibration Level: Wavelength: 255
Instrument Method: method prasanth Bandwidth: 1
Processing Method: R_07012022 Dilution Factor:  1.0000
Injection Date/Time: 08/Apri22 22:19 Sample Weight.  1.0000
Chromatogram
B.00 7 crg prashanth #123 integrated] PA 133 UY_VIS_1WVL:255 nm
\2-7.290
7.00
6.00
5.00
=
E 4.00
8
£
H
< 3.004
]
8
<
2.004
1.004
0.00] 11-1.157
-1.00 r T T T T 1
000 125 2.50 375 500 6.25 7.50 875 10.00 11.26 12.00
Time [min]
I PS—
No.  |Peak Name Retention Time Area Height Relative Area | Relative Height | Amount
min mAU*min mAU % % n.a.
1 1.157 0.001 0.026 0.02 0.36 n.a.
2 7.290 5.264 7.186 99.98 99.64 n.a.
Total: 5.265 7.211 100.00 100.00

2-(1-(4-bromobenzyl)-1H-indol-3-yl)-2-0x0-N-(2-(4-0xoquinazolin-3(4H)-

yDethyl)acetamide (9ad)

Chromatogram and Results

Injection Details

Injection Name: PAR-7 Run Time (min).  10.00
Vial Number: GA2 Infection Voiume: 20.00
Injection Type: Unknown Ghannel Uv_vis_1
Calibration Level: Wavelength: 260
Instrument Method: method prasanth Bandwidth: 1
Processing Method. R_07012022 Dilution Factor:  1.0000
Injection Date/Time: 07/Apri22 23:17 Sample Weight  1.0000
Chromatogram
2.50- 17 crg praghanth #86 [manually integrated) PART 2 UY_VI5_1 WVL:26) nm
mAU |3-8.097
3.00
2.50 1
2.00
=
E 1.50 4
8
£
H
< 1.00-
@
3
£
Q.50
0.00 1
-0.50 4
mir
-1.00- T T T T T T T T T
0.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 10.0
Time [min]
Integration Resul
No.  |Peak Name Retention Time Area Height Relative Area Relative Height | Amount
min mAU*min mAU % % n.a.
1 1.667 0.007 0.066 0.24 1.59 n.a.
2 2.490 0.167 0.696 5.52 16.69 n.a.
3 8.097 2.854 3.406 94.24 81.71 n.a.
Total: 3.028 4.169 100.00 100.00

N-(2-(7-chloro-4-oxoquinazolin-3(4H)-yl)ethyl)-2-(1H-indol-3-yl)-2-oxoacetamide(9ba)
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Chromatogram and Results

Injection Details

Injection Name: PAR-27 Run Time (min).  10.00

Vial Number: GA3 injection Volume: 20.00
Injection Type: Unknown Channei: Uv_VIs_1
Calibration Level: Wavelength: 260
instrument Method: method prasanth Bandwiath: 1
Processing Method: R_07012022 Dilution Factor:  1.0000
Injection Date/Time: 07/Apr/22 23:51 Sample Weight:  1.0000

Chromatogram

RO0 73 crg prashanth #88 [manually integrated] PAR 27 2 UV_VIS_1 WVL:280 nm
7.00 |2-2.280
6.00
5.00
=
E 4.00
g
=
]
£ 3.00]
S
2
=<
2.00+
1.00
0.00 4T
-1.00 r T T T T T T T T T 1
0.0 10 20 30 40 54 6.0 70 8.0 9.0 10.0
Time [min]
Integration Results
No. |Peak Name Retention Time Area Height Relative Area Relative Height Amount
min mAU*min mAU % % n.a.
1 1.243 0.000 0.027 0.02 0.39 n.a.
2 2.290 2.050 6.931 99.98 99.61 n.a.
Total: 2.050 6.958 100.00 100.00

N-(2-(7-bromo-4-oxoquinazolin-3(4H)-yl)ethyl)-2-(1H-indol-3-yl)-2-oxoacetamide(9ca)

Chromatogram and Results

Injection Details

Injection Name:
Vial Number:
Injection Type:
Calibration Level:
Instrument Method:
Processing Method:
Injection Date/Time:

PAR-24
RAS
Unknewn

method prasanth
R_07012022
12/Apri22 19:18

Run Time (min):

10.00

Injection Voiume: 20.00

Channel:
Wavelength:
Bandwidth:
Dilution Factor:
Sample Weight:

uv_ VIS 1
255

1

1.0000
1.0000

Chromatogram

3.00- 7 crg prashanth #1585 [manually integrated] PAR 24 UV_VIS_1 WVL:255 nm
|2 - 3.463
2.50
2.00
=
E 1504
g
=
K]
S 1.00-
E]
=T
0.50
0.00 -
-0.50- r T T T T T T T T T 1
00 10 20 3.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 70 8.0 9.0 10.0
Time [min]
Integration Results
No.  |Peak Name Retention Time Area Height Relative Area Relative Height Amount
min mAU*min mAU %o % n.a.
1 1.933 0.060 0.173 4.63 5.59 n.a.
2 3.463 1.208 2.829 93.57 91.73 n.a.
3 6.900 0.009 0.039 0.72 1.28 n.a.
4 8.370 0.014 0.043 1.08 1.40 n.a.
Total: 1.291 3.084 100.00 100.00

2-(1H-indol-3-yl)-N-(2-(7-iod0-4-oxoquinazolin-3(4H)-yl)ethyl)-2-oxoacetamide(9da)
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Chromatogram and Results

Injection Details
Injection Name: PAR-29 Run Time (min).  10.00
Vial Number: GAS injection Volume: 20.00
Injection Type: Unknown Channei: Uv_ VIS 1
Calibration Level: Wavelength: 260
instrument Method: method prasanth Bandwidth: 1
Processing Method: R_07012022 Dilution Factor:  1.0000
Injection Date/Time: 08/Apri22 00:46 Sample Weight.  1.0000
Chromatogram

5.00- 7 crg prashanth #94 [manually integrated) PAR 291 UY_VIS_1 WVL:260 nm

\2-2.703

5.00 -

4.00 4
=
E 3.00
&
2
5
-l
5 2.00
E
<

1.00 4

|1-1.577,
0.00
-1.00- T T T T T T T T T 1
0.0 10 20 30 aq 54 6.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 100
Time [min]
Integration Results
No. Peak Name Retention Time Area Height Relative Area Relative Height Amount
min mAU*min mAU % % n.a.

1 1.577 0.020 0.148 1.08 2.66 n.a.
2 2.703 1.782 5.394 98.92 97.34 n.a.
Total: 1.801 5.542 100.00 100.00

2-(1-benzyl-1H-indol-3-yl)-N-(2-(7-chloro-4-oxoquinazolin-3(4H)-yl)ethyl)-2-
oxoacetamide (9bb)

Chromatogram and Results
Injection Details
Injection Name: PAR-28 Run Time (min):  10.00
Vial Number: GA4 Injection Volume: 20.00
Injection Type: Unknown Channel: Uv_VIS 1
Calibration Level: Wavelength: 260
Instrument Method: method prasanth Bandwidth: 1
Processing Method R_07012022 Dilution Factor:  1.0000
Injection Date/Time: 08/Apri22 18:26 Sample Weight.  1.0000
Chromatogram
150 17 erg prashanth #110 [manually integrated] PAR 28 2.5 UY_VIS_1 WVL:260 nm
3.00 |3 - 8.680
2.50 4
2.00+
=
E 1.50 4
8
=
=
£ 1.00
o
E
S
0.50 -
0.00
-0.50
+1-00 T T T T T T T T T 1
090 1.0 20 30 aq 54 6.0 70 80 9.0 10.0
Time [min]
Integration Results
No.  [Peak Name Retention Time Area Height Relative Area Relative Height Amount
min mAU*min mAU % %a n.a.
1 1.663 0.008 0.072 0.28 1.80 na.
2 2477 0.153 0.689 5.14 17.22 n.a.
3 8.680 2.818 3.238 94.58 80.98 n.a.
Total: 2.980 3.998 100.00 100.00
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2-(1-benzyl-1H-indol-3-yl)-N-(2-(7-bromo-4-oxoquinazolin-3(4H)-yl)ethyl)-2-
oxoacetamide(9cb)

Chromatogram and Results

Injection Details

Injection Name. PAR-25 Run Time (min):  12.00
Vial Number: RA3 Injection Volume: 20.00
Injection Type: Unknown Channel. Uv_vis_1
Calibration Level: Waveiength: 255
Instrument Method: method prasanth Bandwiath: 1
Processing Method: R_07012022 Dilution Factor:  1.0000
Injection Date/Time: 12/Apri22 14:58 Sample Weight.  1.0000
Chromatogram ]
8,00 .©r9 prashanth #172 [manually Integrated] PAR 25 3.1 UV_VIS_1 WVL:255 nm
14-9.873
7.00
6.00
5.00
=
E 4.00
g
£
s
£ 3.00-
]
8
<L
2.00
1.00 4
12-4720
0.00] \3-5873
-1.00 - T T T T T T T T T
0.00 125 2.50 375 500 625 7.50 875 10.00 11.26 12.00
Time [min]
|Integration
No.  [Peak Name Retention Time Area Height Relative Area Relative Height Amount
min mAU*min mAU % % n.a.
1 1.833 0.047 0.223 0.68 277 n.a.
2 4720 0.088 0.238 1.26 2.96 n.a.
3 5.873 0.056 0.141 0.81 1.76 n.a.
4 9.673 6.756 7.443 97.25 9252 n.a.
Total: 6.947 8.045 100.00 100.00

2-(1-benzyl-1H-indol-3-yl)-N-(2-(7-iodo-4-oxoquinazolin-3(4H)-yl)ethyl)-2-oxoacetamide(9db)

Chromatogram and Results

Injection Details

Injection Name: PAR-30 Run Time (min): 15.00
Vial Number: RA7 Injection Voiume: 20.00
Injection Type: Unknown Channel: uv_vis_ 1
Calibration Level: Wavelength: 255
Instrument Method: method prasanth Bandwiath: 1
Processing Method: R_07012022 Dilution Factor:  1.0000
Injection Date/Time: 12iApr/i22 17:18 Sample Weight”  1.0000
Chromatogram ]

5.00 7 crg praghanth #177 [manually integrated] PAR 20

/6-11.083
400
3.004

Absorbance [mAU]
n
g

1.004
000
-1.00-L ; ; - - s - - ]
0.0 20 aq 6.0 8.0 1049 124Q 140 16.0
Time [min]
Integration Results
No. Peak Name Retention Time Area Height Relative Area Relative Height Amount
min mAU*min mAU % % n.a.
1 1.853 0.034 0.166 0.64 2.86 n.a.
2 2.700 0.008 0.051 0.15 0.88 n.a.
23 3.303 0.061 0.220 1.15 3.81 n.a.
4 4.657 0177 0.436 3.34 7.53 n.a.
5 5.773 0.038 0.096 0.73 1.66 n.a.
6 11.063 4.982 4.818 94.00 83.26 n.a.

Total: 5.300 5.787 100.00 100.00




2-(5-methoxy-1H-indol-3-yl)-2-oxo-N-(2-(4-oxoquinazolin-3(4H)-yl)ethyl)acetamide(9ae)

Chromatogram and Results

Injection Details

Injection Name.

Vial Number.
Injection Type:
Callbration Level:
Instrument Method:
Processing Method:
Injection Date/Time:

PAR-42
RB3
Unknown

method prasanth
R_07012022
13/Apri22 14:15

Run Time (min):
Injection Volume:
Channel:
Wavelength:
Bandwidth:
Dilution Factor:
Sample Weight:

10.00
20.00
uv_vis_1
255

1

1.0000
1.0000

Chromatogram

5.004

7 erg praghanth #216 [manually integrated)

PAR 42

UV_VIS_1WVL:255 nm

4.00 -

3.00

200

Absorbance [mAU]

1.00

0.00

2-2.420

-1.00 - = - ; ; - = = = ; ]
0.0 1.0 2.0 30 aq 5.0 6.0 70 30 2.0 10.0
Time [min]
Integration Results
No.  [Peak Name Retention Time Area Height Relative Area Relative Height Amount
min mAU*min mAU % % n.a.
1 1.273 0.014 0.083 0.74 1.72 n.a.
2 2.420 1.865 4.713 99.26 98.28 n.a.
Total: 1.879 4,796 100.00 100.00

2-(6-methoxy-1H-indol-3-yl)-2-0x0-N-(2-(4-0xoquinazolin-3(4H)-yl)ethyl)acetamide(9af)

Chromatogram and Results
Injection Details
Injection Name: PAR 43 Run Time (min}*  10.00
Vial Number: RB4 Injection Volume: 20.00
Injection Type: Unknown Channel: uv_vis_1
Calibration Level: Wavelength: 255
Instrument Method: method prasanth Bandwidth: 1
Processing Method: R_07012022 Dilution Factor:  1.0000
Injection Date/Time: 13/Apri22 16:25 Sample Weight.  1.0000
[chromatogram |
220+ 7 crg prashanth #221 [manually integrated) PAR 43 UV_VIS_1 WVL:255 nm
20.0 - |2-2.493
17.5
15.0
% 12.5
§ 10.0 ]
=
H
2 7.5
<
5.0
2.5
1.
0.0 —j\;‘L—)J
-20- r T T T T T T T T T 1
0.0 1.0 20 3q 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 940 10.40
Time [min]
Integration Results
No. |Peak Name Retention Time Area Height Relative Area Relative Height Amount
min mAU*min mAU % % n.a.
1 1.270 0.059 0.217 0.75 1.11 n.a.
2 2.493 7.822 19.263 99.25 98.89 n.a.
Total: 7.882 19.480 100.00 100.00
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2-(5-(benzyloxy)-1H-indol-3-yl)-2-0x0-N-(2-(4-oxoquinazolin-3(4H)-
yDethyl)acetamide(9ag)

Chromatogram and Results
Injection Details
Injection Name: PAR-41 Run Time (min):  10.00
Vial Number: GAT Injfection Volume: 20.00
Injection Type: Unknown Channel uv_vis 1
Calibration Level: Wavelength: 260
Instrument Method: methed prasanth Banawidth: 1
Processing Method: R_07012022 Dilution Factor:  1.0000
Injection Date/Time: 08/Apr/22 01:53 Sample Weight  1.0000
Chromatogram
16.0- 7 crg prashanth #100 [manually integrated] PAR 41 1 UV VIS 1 WVL:260 nm
14.0 \2-3.483
)
12.04 / \
|
\
100 |
= \
E | |
E. 8.0 ‘
3 / l
£ [
s
£ 60 |
] |
2 \
<
490 |‘
/o
2.0 /
-2-0-“,.,,,|,,|,‘ I L ]
0.0 10 20 34q 40 50 8.0 7.0 80 90 10.0
Time [rmin]
Integration Results
No.  |Peak Name Retention Time Area Height Relative Area Relative Height Amount
min mAU*min mAU % Y% n.a.
1 1.077 0.001 0.022 0.01 0.16 n.a.
2 3.483 5.868 13.701 99.99 99.84 n.a.
Total: 5.869 13.722 100.00 100.00

2-(6-(benzyloxy)-1H-indol-3-yl)-2-0x0-N-(2-(4-o0xoquinazolin-3(4H)-
ylDethyl)acetamide(9ah)

Chromatogram and Results

Injection Details

Injection Name: PAR-38 Run Time (min):  10.00
Vial Number: RE2 Injection Volume:  20.00
Injection Type: Unknewn Channel: uv_vis_1
Calibration Level: Waveiength: 278
Instrument Method: method prasanth Bandwiath: 1
Processing Method: R_07012022 Dilution Factor:  1.0000
Injection Date/Time: 07/Apri22 16:33 Sample Weight  1.0000
Chromatogram |
200 Acrgp #51 integ | PAR 338 UV_VIS_1 WVL:278 nm
] 2-3.587
3.50] ﬁu
| I
] M
300 |‘ |
] |
] |
2.50 [
5 [
F [
= 2.00 |
] |
£ 150 ‘l
1 \
1.00 ﬂ
|
0.50 1 |
1 1 -2.507
at
by J/\M%_,L ]
e e
00 1.0 20 3.0 aq 54 6.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 104
Time [min]
|Integration Results
No. |Peak Name Retention Time Area Height Relative Area Relative Height Amount
min mAU*min mAU % % n.a.
1 2.507 0.041 0.188 237 4.77 n.a.
2 3.587 1.670 3.759 97.63 95.23 n.a.
Total: 1.711 3.947 100.00 100.00
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2-(7-(benzyloxy)-1H-indol-3-yl)-2-0x0-N-(2-(4-oxoquinazolin-3(4H)-
yDethyl)acetamide(9ai)

Chromatogram and Results
Injection Details
Injection Name. PAR-39 Run Time (min):  12.00
Vial Number: RA4 Injection Volume: 20.00
Injection Type: Unknewn Channel: uv_vis 1
Calibration Level: Wavelength: 255
Instrument Method: method prasanth Bandwidth: 1
Processing Methad: R_07012022 Dilution Factor:  1.0000
Injecfion Date/Time: 12/Apri22 13:12 Sample Weight.  1.0000
Chromatogram ]
12.0- [ 67g prashanth #164 [manually Integrated] PAR 39 2.1 UV_VIS_1 WVL:255 nm
: 2-4.143
10.0
8.0
=
E 6.0
]
£
2
S 4.0
@
3
<
2.0
0ol \1-1.823 3 : 5.873
2.0 r T T T T T T T T T 1
0.00 1.25 2.50 378 5.00 6.25 7.50 8.75 10.00 1125 12.00
Time [min]
I ionR |
No. Peak Name Retention Time Area Height Relative Area Relative Height Amount
min mAU*min mAU % %a n.a.
1 1.823 0.042 0.202 0.79 1.75 n.a.
2 4.143 5.220 11.235 98.21 97.17 n.a.
2 5.873 0.053 0.125 1.00 1.08 n.a.
Total: 5.216 11.561 100.00 100.00

2-(1-benzyl-5-methoxy-1H-indol-3-yl)-2-0x0-N-(2-(4-o0xoquinazolin-3(4H)-
yl)ethyl)acetamide (9aj)

Chromatogram and Results

|Injection Details

Injection Name. PAR-35 Run Time (min}- 10.00
Vial Number: GAS Injection Volume: 20.00
Injection Type: Unknown Channel: uv_vis_1
Calibration Level: Wavelength: 260
Instrument Method: method prasanth Bandwidth: 1
Processing Method: R_07012022 Dilution Factor:  1.0000
Injection Date/Time: 08/Apri22 01:20 Sample Weight  1.0000
Chromatogram ]
12,0 2 €19 prashanth #57 [manually integrated] PAR 35 1 UV_VIS_1 WVL:260 nm
12 -4.483

Absaorbance [mAU]

2.0
0o 10 20 30 4o 50 50 7o ) 3o 10.0
Time [rin]

Integration Results

No.  |Peak Name Retention Time Area Height Relative Area Relative Height Amount
min mAU*min mAU % % n.a.

1 2.590 0.004 0.027 0.06 0.23 n.a.

2 4.483 5.706 11.407 99.94 99.77 n.a.

Total: 5.710 11.434 100.00 100.00




2-(1-benzyl-6-methoxy-1H-indol-3-yl)-2-0x0-N-(2-(4-0xoquinazolin-3(4H)-
yDethyl)acetamide (9ak)

Chromatogram and Results
Injection Details
Injection Name. PAR-157 Run Time (min): 12.00
Vial Number: RA2 Injection Volume: 20.00
Injection Type: Unknown Channei: UV_VIS_1
CGalibration Level: Wavelength: 255
Instrument Method: method prasanth Bandwiath: 1
Processing Method: R_07012022 Dilution Factor:  1.0000
Injection Date/Time: 12/Apri22 15:37 Sample Weight”  1.0000
Chromatogram ]
B.00 73 crg prashanth #175 [ 11y PAR 157 UV_VIS_1 WVL:255 nm
7.00 \2-4.487
6.00
5.00
=
E 4.00 -
3.00
2004
1.004
0.00
-1.00 - T T T T T T T T T T 1
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I ion Results
No Peak Name Retention Time Area Height Relative Area Relative Height Amount
min mAU*min mAU % % n.a.
1 1.880 0.015 0.086 0.46 1.23 na.
2 4.467 3.214 6.779 98.81 97.81 na.
3 5.770 0.024 0.067 0.73 0.96 na.
Total: 3.253 6.932 100.00 100.00

2-(1-benzyl-6-methoxy-1H-indol-3-yl)-N-(2-(7-bromo-4-oxoquinazolin-3(4H)-yl)ethyl)-2-
oxoacetamide (9ck)

Chromatogram and Results
Injection Details
injection Name: PAR-159 Run Time (min):  12.00
Vial Number: GB7 injection Volume:  20.00
Injection Type: Unknown Channel: Uv_VvIs_1
Calibration Level: Wavelength: 255
Instrument Method: method prasanth Bandwiadth: 1
Processing Method: R_07012022 Dilution Factor:  1.0000
injection Date/Time. 09/Apri22 00:30 Sample Weight.  1.0000
Chromatogram
100 17 crg prashanth #133 [manually PAR 159 2 UY_VI5_1 WVL:255 nm
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Integration Results
No.  [Peak Name Retention Time: Area Height Relative Area | Relative Height | Amount
min mAU*min mAU % % n.a.

1 0.763 0.001 0.049 0.01 0.51 na.
2 0.850 0.007 0.156 0.08 1.62 n.a.
3 0.953 0.043 0.492 0.50 5.11 n.a.
4 1.613 0.005 0.049 0.06 0.50 n.a.
5 9.103 8.433 8.876 99.35 92.25 n.a.
Total: 8.488 9.622 100.00 100.00




N-(2-(7-iodo-4-oxoquinazolin-3(4H)-yl)ethyl)-2-(5-methoxy-1H-indol-3-yl)-2-
oxoacetamide(9de)

Chromatogram and Results

Injection Details
Injection Name: PAR-46 Run Time (min): 10.00
Vial Number: RB1 Injection Volume: 20.00
Injection Type: Unknown Ghannei: uv_vis_1
Calibration Level: Wavelength: 255
Instrument Method: method prasanth Bandwidth: 1
Processing Method: R_07012022 Dilution Factor:  1.0000
Injection Date/Time: 12/Apri22 20:13 Sample Weight  1.0000
Chromatogram

.00 Fergp #190 [manually integrated] PAR 48 Uv_VI5_1WVL:255 nm
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[ ion R |
No.  |Peak Name Retention Time Area Height Relative Area Relative Height Amount
min mAUmin mAU % % n.a.

1 1.873 0.064 0.168 2.35 2.91 n.a.
2 3.697 2.641 5.602 97.65 97.09 n.a.
Total: 2.705 5.770 100.00 100.00

N-(2-(7-iodo-4-oxoquinazolin-3(4H)-yl)ethyl)-2-(6-methoxy-1H-indol-3-yl)-2-
oxoacetamide(9df)

Chromatogram and Results

Injection Details

Injection Name: PAR-49 Run Time (min):  10.00
Vial Number: RAS Injection Volume: 20.00
Injection Type: Unknown Ghannel: uv_vis_1
Calibration Level: Wavelength: 255
Instrument Method: method prasanth Bandwidth: 1
Processing Method: R_07012022 Dilution Facior.  1.0000
Injection Date/Time: 12/Apri22 19:40 Sample Weight.  1.0000

Chromatogram
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Integration Resull
No_ Peak Name Retention Time Area Height Relative Area Relative Height Amount
min mAU*min mAU % % n.a.

1 1.980 0.066 0.182 9.41 12.54 n.a.
2 3.777 0.569 1.125 81.18 77.51 n.a.
3 6.960 0.024 0.057 3.40 3.95 n.a.
4 8.257 0.042 0.087 6.01 6.00 n.a.
Total: 0.701 1.452 100.00 100.00
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